Le Carrier

Bl eu Soi gni es

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99290)

Best at
Const at

283208- 65
309265- 29
242376-70
283208- 65
167168- 37
173613- 80
283208- 65
219391-74
283208- 65
152559-75
129037- 27
283020-71
283020-71
219391-74
219391-74
152559-75
152559- 75
302320- 68
309265- 29
309265- 29
173613- 80
113683- 96
242045- 30
219391-74
242376-70
129037- 27
173613- 80
309265- 29
242045- 30
242045- 30
283020-71
310113-04
310113-04
152559- 75
242045- 30
173613- 80
152559- 75
310113-04
283208- 65
242045- 30
242045- 30
155905- 26
309265- 29
129037- 27
242045- 30
309265- 29
113683- 96
173613- 80
173613- 80
242376-70
194310- 19
167168- 37
173613- 80
283020-71
155905- 26
242045- 30
242045- 30
173613- 80
310113-04
129037- 27
226591- 96
242045- 30
242045- 30
309265- 29
242045- 30
242376-70
173613- 80
242045- 30
242045- 30
310113-04
155905- 26
242045- 30
310113-04

Naam

Nom

VANMULDER - VANDENBOS
BERNI ER M - DURI EUX
MAYEUR JACQUES
VANMULDER - VANDENBCOS

LEFEBVRE RENE
WANEUKEM:  MOURI N

VANMULDER -

LUYCKX Luc

VANMULDER -
Pl ON
KRUPA- KRASOAEK]

SURAI'N -

VANDENBOS
VANDENBOS
Rober

NELSON N & V Loft
NELSON N & V Loft

LUYCKX Luc
LUYCKX Luc
SURAI N -
SURAI N -

Pl ON
Pl ON

LAMBERT SYLVAI N

BERNI ER M
BERNI ER M

DURI EUX
DURI EUX

WANEUKEM  MOURI N
PEREI RA DA COSTA Manu
AMELCOT GERARD

LUYCKX Luc

MAYEUR JACQUES

KRUPA- KRASOABK]

Rober

WANEUKEM  MOURI N

BERNI ER M

DURI EUX

AMELCOT GERARD
AVELOOT CGERARD
NELSON N & V Loft
DUMONCEAU SEBASTI EN
DUMONCEAU SEBASTI EN

SURAI'N -

Pl ON

AMELCOT GERARD
WANEUKEM:  MOURI N

SURAI'N -

Pl ON

DUMONCEAU SEBASTI EN

VANMULDER -

VANDENBCS

AMELCOT GERARD
AMELCOT GERARD
FAM LLE 3 D

BERNI ER M

KRUPA- KRASOABK]

DURI EUX
Rober

AVELOOT CGERARD

BERNI ER M

DURI EUX

PEREI RA DA COSTA Manu
WANEUKEM  MOURI N
WANEUKEM  MOURI N

MAYEUR JACQU

ES

LECOMTE CHRI STOPHE
LEFEBVRE RENE
WANEUKEM-  MOURI N
NELSON N & V Loft
FAM LLE 3 D
AMELCOT GERARD
AVELOOT CGERARD
WANEUKEM  MOURI N
DUMONCEAU SEBASTI EN

KRUPA- KRASOASKI

Rober

DREM ER MARCEL
AMELCOT GERARD
AVELOOT CGERARD

BERNI ER M

DURI EUX

AMELCOOT GERARD
MAYEUR JACQUES
WANEUKEM  MOURI N
AMELCOT GERARD
AVELOOT CGERARD
DUMONCEAU SEBASTI EN
FAM LLE 3 D
AVELOOT CGERARD
DUMONCEAU SEBASTI EN

Geneent
Local it

HALLE

Siraul t
Cuesnes
HALLE

SO OGNl E
Brugel e
HALLE

Pepi nge
HALLE

HAUTRAG
OBOURG
Bl ERGHE
Bl ERGHE
Pepi nge
Pepi nge
HAUTRAG
HAUTRAG
NAAST

Sirault
Siraul t
Brugel e
Soi gni e
RONQUI E
Pepi nge
Cuesnes
OBOURG
Brugel e
Siraul t
RONQUI E
RONQUI E
Bl ERGHE
Hor r ues
Hor r ues
HAUTRAG
RONQUI E
Brugel e
HAUTRAG
Hor r ues
HALLE

Siraul t
OBOURG
RONQUI E
Siraul t
Soi gni e
Brugel e
Brugel e
Cuesnes
TERTRE
SO QNI E
Brugel e
Bl ERGHE
GHLIN

RONQUI E
RONQUI E
Brugel e
Hor r ues
OBOURG
NEUFVI L
RONQUI E
RONQUI E
Siraul t
RONQUI E
Cuesnes
Brugel e
RONQUI E
RONQUI E
Hor r ues
GHLI N

RONQUI E

Hor r ues

Af st and
Di st anc

418710
383870
380140
2
398256
398013
3
419512
4

380151
386245
411770

WNWN N

396845

398382
406043

40054

38261

38004

APRPOOOONAEANNOWOUINONWOIOIOUICIWOITRARBRBRANWWWNRARWNN A

Ri ng
Bague

202820218
111108619
114900319
213923318
112281119
107204418
213990119
205820519
201445419
115601918
105583318
105008419
902328619
204307018
200401617
115603918
107426518
105767518
105196418
105191318
107257118
105578918
116950619
200400917
114902219
900888310
107253418
116163819
115701518
118572215
105011919
112322619
105497918
107420218
909810913
107250118
101078717
115074719
201450119
118002717
112184419
112252319
100219317
108472617
116950419
102201015
112179419
107254918
107253818
106644816
114995019
108553716
107250418
109723918
112252619
118003817
118003517
903617707
112323019
105582518
113661219
105699018
115969819
105194218
116951819
114901619
108737716
119020614
909812513
112324619
112258619
116950119
108633017

Snel h.
Vit esse



310113-04
152559-75
242045- 30
283208- 65
173613- 80
183338- 08
173613- 80
155905- 26
129037- 27
173613- 80
167168- 37
152559-75
310113- 04
219391-74
242045- 30
132829- 36
283020-71
242045- 30
219391-74
283208- 65
194310- 19
283020-71
283020-71
283208- 65
173613- 80
242045- 30
309265- 29
132829- 36
242045- 30
242045- 30
113683- 96
219391-74
226591- 96
283208- 65
283020-71

DUMONCEAU SEBASTI EN
SURAIN - PI ON
AVELOOT GERARD
VANMULDER -
WANEUKEM  MOURI N
MOL Franci s
VWANEUKEM MOURI N
FAM LLE 3 D
KRUPA- KRASOWBKI
VWANEUKEM MOURI N
LEFEBVRE RENE
SURAIN - PI ON
DUMONCEAU SEBASTI EN
LUYCKX Luc

AVELOOT GERARD
LEONARD E & W
NELSON N & V Loft
AVELOOT GERARD
LUYCKX Luc
VANMULDER -
LECOMIE CHRI STOPHE
NELSON N & V Loft
NELSON N & V Loft
VANMULDER -
VWANEUKEM MOURI N
AVELOOT GERARD
BERNI ER M -
LEONARD E & W
AVELOOT GERARD
AVELOOT GERARD

PEREI RA DA COSTA Manu

LUYCKX Luc

DREM ER MARCEL
VANMULDER -
NELSON N & V Loft

VANDENBCS

Rober

VANDENBOS

VANDENBCS

DURI EUX

VANDENBCS

Hor r ues
HAUTRAG
RONQUI E
HALLE
Brugel e
Neuf vi
Brugel e
GHLI N
OBOURG
Brugel e
SO GNIE
HAUTRAG
Hor r ues
Pepi nge
RONQUI E
TUBI ZE
Bl ERGHE
RONQUI E
Pepi nge
HALLE
TERTRE
Bl ERGHE
Bl ERGHE
HALLE
Brugel e
| E
Siraul t
TUBI ZE
RONQUI E
RONQUI E
Soi gni e
Pepi nge
NEUFVI L
HALLE
Bl ERGHE

49

395768

112322519
113550319
115968719
213993319
108743516
112283219
119021914
112251219
108476717
107251318
112280719
040224717
112321319
205823119
112183719
113956517
105006819
118253717
204311518
213995619
113596319
105004319
109724618
213996719
107251518
115708718
107525618
106496018
115711918
119022714
105579818
205820919
105715718
201441519
105006619

Le Carrier

Bl eu Soi gni es

AD | G Afstand
MQ Di stanc

194310- 19
152559-75
310113-04
219391-74
283020-71
310113-04
310113-04
283020-71
155905- 26
283020-71
310113- 04
194310- 19
194310- 19
283208- 65
283208- 65
155905- 26
283208- 65
194310- 19
283208- 65
219391-74
283020-71
310113-04
194310- 19
219391-74
194310- 19
152559-75
155905- 26
152559- 75
310113- 04
310113-04
194310- 19
152559-75
219391-74
194310- 19
219391-74
219391-74

LECOMIE CHRI STOPHE
SURAIN - PI ON
DUMONCEAU SEBASTI EN
LUYCKX Luc

NELSON N & V Loft
DUMONCEAU SEBASTI EN
DUMONCEAU SEBASTI EN
NELSON N & V Loft
FAM LLE 3 D

NELSON N & V Loft
DUMONCEAU SEBASTI EN
LECOMIE CHRI STOPHE
LECOMIE CHRI STOPHE

VANMULDER - VANDENBCOS
VANMULDER - VANDENBCS
FAM LLE 3 D
VANMULDER - VANDENBCOS
LECOMIE CHRI STOPHE
VANMULDER - VANDENBOS
LUYCKX Luc

NELSON N & V Loft
DUMONCEAU SEBASTI EN
LECOMITE CHRI STOPHE
LUYCKX Luc

LECOMIE CHRI STOPHE
SURAIN - PI ON

FAM LLE 3 D

SURAIN - PI ON
DUMONCEAU SEBASTI EN
DUMONCEAU SEBASTI EN
LECOMIE CHRI STOPHE
SURAI N - PI ON
LUYCKX Luc

LECOMIE CHRI STOPHE
LUYCKX Luc

LUYCKX Luc

Geneent
Local it

TERTRE
HAUTRAG
Hor r ues
Pepi nge
Bl ERGHE
Hor r ues
Hor r ues
Bl ERGHE
GHLI N
Bl ERGHE
Hor r ues
TERTRE
TERTRE
HALLE
HALLE
GHLI N
HALLE
TERTRE
HALLE
Pepi nge
Bl ERGHE
Hor r ues
TERTRE
Pepi nge
TERTRE
HAUTRAG
GHLI N
HAUTRAG
Hor r ues
Hor r ues
TERTRE
HAUTRAG
Pepi nge
TERTRE
Pepi nge
Pepi nge

EN

380049
380151
400543
419512
411770
2
3
2
382615

ODUIORAANNOWWNOWUOIOARANEAIRAWNN

111504720
111440220
108557720
203273220
113987820
108553420
108557420
113982420
108515320
113989920
108554920
111503920
111504420
211927920
200011020
108502920
200034120
108331320
200013920
203270620
113986520
108558220
110521320
203270720
111505620
106732920
108515520
111432120
108554820
108553520
111502020
106733120
203272620
111502220
203279420
203273320

Best at

Snel h.



37 283208-65 VANMULDER - VANDENBCS HALLE 34 16 5 BE 200032020 11. 36210 1543. 0625 37
38 283020-71 NELSON N & V Loft Bl ERGHE 39 31 5 BE 113983120 11. 32180 1540. 4789 38
39 283208-65 VANMULDER - VANDENBCS HALLE 34 22 6 BE 200027220 11.37340 1536. 1746 39
40 283020-71 NELSON N & V Loft Bl ERGHE 39 30 6 BE 113988920 11.33130 1535. 2141 40
41 283020-71 NELSON N & V Loft Bl ERGHE 39 17 7 BE 113988620 11. 33320 1533. 4037 41
42 283020-71 NELSON N & V Loft Bl ERGHE 39 34 8 BE 113984720 11.33580 1530. 9332 42
43 283020-71 NELSON N & V Loft Bl ERGHE 39 21 9 BE 113981920 11. 34020 1530. 5538 43
44 283020-71 NELSON N & V Loft BI ERGHE 39 1 10 BE 113988020 11. 34330 1527.6201 44
45 219391-74 LUYCKX Luc Pepinge 16 5 7 BE 203273620 11.41030 1519. 6957 45
46 194310-19 LECOMIE CHRI STOPHE TERTRE 20 15 9 BE 108331220 11. 15440 1515. 7498 46
47 283020-71 NELSON N & V Loft Bl ERGHE 39 37 11 BE 113986920 11. 38020 1508. 1309 47
48 283020-71 NELSON N & V Loft Bl ERGHE 39 3 12 BE 113989120 11. 38060 1507.7627 48
49 194310-19 LECOMIE CHRI STOPHE TERTRE 20 9 10 BE 111506820 11.17400 1504. 1517 49
50 283020-71 NELSON N & V Loft Bl ERGHE 39 33 13 BE 113988820 11. 38500 1503. 7249 50
51 310113-04 DUMONCEAU SEBASTIEN  Horrues 31 15 8 BE 108555620 11.31290 1503. 0696 51
52 310113- 04 DUMONCEAU SEBASTIEN  Horrues 31 28 9 BE 108554120 11. 31490 1501. 1918 52
53 310113- 04 DUMONCEAU SEBASTI EN  Horrues 31 22 10 BE 108556120 11.32120 1499. 0382 53
54 283020-71 NELSON N & V Loft Bl ERGHE 39 22 14 BE 113986320 11.40310 1494.5375 54
55 283020-71 NELSON N & V Loft Bl ERGHE 39 39 15 BE 113990920 11. 40370 1493. 9953 55
56 152559-75 SURAIN - PION HAUTRAG 15 15 5 BE 111441420 11.19280 1493.9128 56
57 283208-65 VANMULDER - VANDENBCS HALLE 34 18 7 BE 200026620 11.45210 1493. 5259 57
58 219391-74 LUYCKX Luc Pepi nge 16 4 8 BE 203275820 11.46290 1490. 3618 58
59 155905-26 FAM LLE 3 D GHLIN 11 10 4 BE 301553520 11.22000 1488. 7743 59



